
Art Colony Property, LLC 
C/O Chris MacConnell, Fifteen Group 
47 NE 36th Street 2nd Floor 
Miami, FL 33137

Final CHC Action: 
CHC-2019-3798-HCM 
Van Vorst/Sante Fe Colony 
Mailing Date: 11-19-19

Shawn Kuk 
Council District 14 
Mail Stop 223 
Room 465

Santa Fe Art Colony 
401 North Clifford Ave. 
Los Angeles, CA 90049

Rogelio Navar
888 S. Figueroa St. Suite 640 
Los Angeles, CA 90017

Sylvia Tidwell
2415 S. Santa Fe Ave. #2
Los Angeles, CA 90058

Adrian Fine
523 W. 6th ST. #826
Los Angeles, CA 90014

Evanne St. Charles 
360 E 2nd St.
Los Angeles, CA 91602

Brandon Henderson 
2349 S. Santa De Ave. Unit A 
Los Angeles, CA 90058

Amy Forbes 
333 S. Grand Ave 
Suite 4900
Los Angeles, CA 90071

Shaylee Papadakis 
Council District 14 
Mail Stop 223 
Room 465

Tom Villa
2401 S. Santa Fe
Los Angeles, CA 90058

Joey Terrill
2401 Santa Fe Avenue 
Los Angeles, CA 90058

Tom Villa
2401 Santa Fe Avenue 
Los Angeles, CA 90058

Sylvia Tidwell
2415 S. Santa Fe Avenue #2 
Los Angeles, CA 90058

Mary Bomba 
10334 Dunkirk Avenue 
Los Angeles, CA 90025

Avera Vreeland
2401 Santa Fe Avenue #B09
Los Angeles, CA 90058

Jerico Woggon 
417 Wall Street 
Los Angeles, CA 90013

Maud Winchester 
3537 Meier Street 
Mar Vista, CA 90066

Andrew Konner 
4220 West Sunset Blvd. 
Los Angeles, CA 90029

Toyin Moses
12304 Santa Monica Blvd. #304 
Los Angeles, CA 90025

George Herbert 
2415 S. Santa Fe Avenue 
Los Angeles, CA 90058

Altyuay Mascaro
2401 Santa Fe Avenue #204
Los Angeles, CA 90058

Duke Choi
2401 Santa Fe Avenue #B07 
Los Angeles, CA 90058

Lambert Giessinger 
Architect
Department of City Planning 
Lambert.giessinger@lacity.org

Ken Bernstein 
Principal Planner 
Department of City Planning 
Ken.bernstein@lacity.org

Victor Cuevas
Assistant Deputy Superintendent 
Department of Building & Safety 
victor.cuevas@lacity.org

Pascal Challita 
Inspection Bureau Chief 
Dept. of Building and Safety 
Pascal.challita@lacity.org

Betty Dong 
GIS Chief
Department of City Planning 
betty.dong@lacity.org

Cuong Fan 
GIS Case Support 
Department of City Planning 
cuong.fan@lacity.org
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Melissa Jones 
Planning Assistant 
Department of City Planning 
melissa.jones@lacity.org

Irene Gonzalez 
Commission Office Manager 
irene.gonzalez@lacity.org

James Williams
Commission Executive Assistant 
james.ik.williams@lacity.org
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